TDI-496 -
ADE 10/30/09
8900 PVC SLIDING
GLASS DOOR
NON-IMPACT
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:

6. ALL FRAMES ARE PROCESSED AND SCREWED TOGETHER.  VENTS ARE
FULLY WELDED.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION SGD-8900.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS IN A SIMILAR
LOCATION.
10. WEEP SLOTS = 1/4" x 1-1/4" LOCATED 3" FROM BOTH ENDS.
3/16/2020
TDI-496 -
ADE 10/30/09
8900 PVC SLIDING
GLASS DOOR
NON-IMPACT
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:2.67
SHEET
2 OF 6
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
TX PE #115094
TBPE REG. #FL-18075
2428 OLD NATCHEZ TRC TRL
CAMDEN, TN 38320
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474